

1st on A/c Bill

Name of Work - 1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work -					
Ghuhiyani se					
Sumatpur Ghuhiyani					
Sandhali Tola Ghuhiyani					
Agency: Madan Kumar Singh					
Agreement No - 14/SAD/2024-25-					
Date of work start - 21-10-2024					
Date of complete - 20-10-2025					

① Construction of working

Benchmark

$$9 \times 30.00 = 270M = 0.270K\gamma$$

② Construction of Reference

Pillars -

$$9 \times 30.00 = 270M = 0.270K\gamma$$

③ Clearing and grubbing

Road land -

$$2.5 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 600.00M^2$$

$$2 \times 4 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 480.00M^2$$

$$1080.00M^2$$

$$\text{or } 0.11 Ha$$

(Continuation)



Abstract of cost

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
① Construction of working					
banchment					
vide TMB P-①					
0.270 Km @ Rs. 4788.54/M ³ /H ³					1293.00
② Construction of Retaining					
walls					
vide TMB P-①					
0.270 Km @ Rs. 2591.40/M ³ /H ³					700.00
③ Clearing and grubbing					
road land					
vide TMB P-①					
0.11 Hec @ Rs. 76928.08/Hec					8462.00
④ Construction of embankment					
lead upto 1000 M					
vide TMB P-3					
148.35 M ³ @ Rs. 253.61/M ³ /H ³					37623.00
⑤ Construction of embankment					
lead upto 100 M					
vide TMB P-③					
346.14 M ³ @ Rs. 180.91/M ³ /H ³					62620.00
⑥ Excavation of secondary					
in soil for Proc					
cutting					

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
Vide TMB P-④					
20.25 M ³ @ Rs. 104.01/M ³ Rs. 2106:00					
⑦ Construction of subgrade and granular subbase with well graded material					
Vide TMB P-④					
26.70 M ³ @ Rs. 1896.92/M ³ Rs. 50648:00					
⑧ Providing laying spreading and compaction WBM Gr. III					
Vide TMB P-④					
75.12 M ³ @ Rs. 3112.20/M ³ Rs. 233788:00					
⑨ Construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement					
Vide TMB P-⑤					
158.86 M ³ @ Rs. 6957.52/M ³ Rs. 1105280:00					
⑩ Providing and fixing MMSY infomatory board - 2 - EN P					
Vide TMB P-⑤					
2.00 Nos @ Rs. 16654.25/No. Rs. 33309:00					

(Continuation)

(Continuation)